Dog License (R
Fee Schedule* N4
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The licensing period runs from April 1, 2023 until June 30, 2023. A
late fee will be assessed for each license renewed after that date.

Dog licenses are valid until March 31, 2024.

Fees for Issuance/Renewal of:

License for Intact Dog $15.00
License for Altered Dog $10.00
License for Service Animal No Charge
Substitute Tag $5.00
Late Fee (per license) $15.00 after June 30th**

$25.00 after August 31st**

Forms of Payment:

Cash is king!

Personal/Bank Check payable to: Town of Braintree

Visa, Master Card or Discover (service fees applied)

If your dog's rabies vaccination has not expired, consider renewing online.
Goto:
www.braintreema.gov/townclerk/orderonline.html

In accordance with MGL, ¢.140, §137:
"The Owner or Keeper of a dog over the age of 6 months shall obtain a license for that dog."

No license can be issued without proof of rabies vaccination.
* A $1.50 postage and handling fee will be added for all online and
mailed registrations
**In addition to the license fee
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